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QUADRO DE APRENDIZES DO CREA - MA (JANEIRO/2023)

MAT |

NOME

CARGO

ADMISSAO

| DESLIGAMENTO |

REMUNERAGCAO

351
352
353
354
355
356
359
361
364
365
366
368

LUCAS SOUSA NUNES
NELICIA ALVES DE FREITAS
RAFAELA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
SAMUEL VICTOR CASTRO DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA DE SOUSA MEIRELES
FRANK DE JESUS FREITAS
MARIA EDUARDA ARAUJO MARTINS
WILLAME PATRICK BAIMA MENDES
ANA CAROLINA COSTA NASCIMENTO
MATEUS BARROS RODRIGUES
GABRIEL DIONISIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
SARAH STEFANY DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS

APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO
APRENDIZ -ADMINISTRATIVO

01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
03/11/2021
01/12/2021
21/03/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
05/12/2022

31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023
31/01/2023

SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA
SALARIO MIN HORA



